LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiar

TEC A NOGENT SUR OISE

08.06.2025
Epreuves

1er dan -
v/ +10pts) AFRYAD PIEDOR INES (91, IDF) JUDO CLUB MAISSOIS
v/ (+20pts) DOS SANTOS ELODIE (91, IDF) JUDO CLUB MAISSOIS
v/ (+40pts) MOSTEFAI LAHNA (91, IDF) JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS
v/ (+40pts) QUELLERY KENAHY (91, IDF) AM.SPORT EVRY

2éme dan v

v/ (+20pts) LETELLIER EMMA (91, IDF) JUDO CLUB MAISSOIS

1er dan -
v/ (+27pts) ANDREU MORGAN (91, IDF) ASSOCIATION JUDO LEUVILLE
v/ (+20pts) BOULHAYA SOHAIB (91, IDF) JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS
v/ (+20pts) FLEURY RONAN (91, IDF) AM.SPORT EVRY
v/ (+optsy GESREL TOM (91, IDF) JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS
v/ (+20pts) GOURGEOIS CORENTIN (91, IDF) JADE - JUDO ASSOCIATIF ETAMPES
v (+20pts) KHALES MAXIMILIAN (91, IDF) JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS
v
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(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

MAS PIERRE ARNAUD (91, IDF)
MONTREUIL LEO (91, IDF)
QUELLERY RICHARD (91, IDF)
ROYON TIMEO (91, IDF)

ROYON TIMEO (91, IDF)

2eme dan
GAUDIN ERWAN (91, IDF)

HARDY MATHIS (91, IDF)

ASSOCIATION JUDO LEUVILLE

ERITO 91

AM.SPORT EVRY

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

JUDO CLUB MAISSOIS

JUDO CLUB MAISSOIS



